GLOBAL

PRODUCTS

5815 County Rd 11, Farmington, NY 114125 Pheone: 585 398 2000 Fasx: 585 398 2025

CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST

custemer_service@globalpeintusa.com

Effective Date February 12, 2008

PRICES AND TERMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Terms and Conditions

DOMESTIC TERMS
*Net 30 D.O.I (Qualified Customers)
*FOB GPP

*Prepaid Freight on orders totaling $10,000 or more

DIRECT IMPORT
*TT at time of delivery
*Prices Ex-Factory
«Payable in US Funds

PRICES AND TERMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Customer Service: (800) 367-0732
customer_service@globalpointusa.com

Global Point Products
5815 County Road 41
Farmington, NY 14425

We will endeavor at all times to notify dealers of price changes as soon as possible. However, all orders are subject to prices

prevailing at time of shipment.

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PACKAGING

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

MSRP

STORE

DC

F.0.B HK

CASE
QTY UPC

CARTON
SPECIFICATIONS
(APPROXIMATE)

GPP Lifestyle Digital Cameras

00099
00025
00026
00027

00089
00068
00069
00070

Clipster (Blue)

Clipster (Red)

Clipster (Green)

Clipster (Purple)

640x480 Resolution

3and1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-
Webcam)

Built-In Carabineer Clip

Built-in LED Flash Light

Holds up to 76 images

Video Frame Rate-up to 12 fps

Self Timer- 10 seconds

Built-In Viewfinder

LCD Menu Display

Trapped Blister Packaging

USB Cord

CD-ROM Software

Requires 1 AAA battery (not included)
1-Year Guarantee

Trekker (Blue)

Trekker (Red)

Trekker (Green)

Trekker (Purple)

3MP Digital Camera

3in 1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-
Webcam)

4x Digital Zoom

1.1" Color Preview Screen

Requires SD Card (sold separately)

Self Timer: 10 seconds

Rubberized Feel

Tough texturized faceplate

Tripod Socket

Viewfinder

Requires 2 AAA Alkaline Batteries (not included)
Trapped Blister Packaging

USB Cord

CD-ROM Software

1-Year Guarantee

Global Point Products

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99

$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99

$11.89
$11.89
$11.89
$11.89

$25.89
$25.89
$25.89
$25.89

$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49

$24.49
$24.49
$24.49
$24.49

$8.40
$8.40
$8.40
$8.40

$20.99
$20.99
$20.99
$20.99

85774800099-7
85774800025-6
85774800026-3
85774800027-0

o oo o

85774800089-8
85774800068-3
85774800069-0
85774800070-6

o oo o

11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
GW: 3.31lb
Cube: .46

11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
GW: 3.31lb
Cube: .46



ITEM DESCRIPTION

MSRP

STORE

DC

CASE
F.O.BHK QTY

UPC

CARTON
SPECIFICATIONS
(APPROXIMATE)

00044 Digital Fun (Graffiti)
00045 Digital Fun (Clouds)
00046 Digital Fun (Stripes)
00060 Digital Fun (Sunburst)
VGA 640x480
3in1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-
Webcam)
1.1" Color Preview Screen
Holds over 60 images
View Finder
Self Timer- 10 seconds
Continuous Capture
Requires 2 AAA Alkaline batteries (Not included)
Trapped Blister Packaging
USB Cord
CD-ROM Software
1-Year Guarantee

00093  Clip.Cam (Blue Body)
00062 Clip.Cam (Yellow Body)
00063 Clip.Cam (Silver Body, Green Faceplate)
00064 Clip.Cam (Silver Body, Red Faceplate)
640x480 Resolution
3in1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-
Webcam)
Hold 20 Photos
Self Timer- 10 seconds
View Finder
CD-ROM Software
Built-In Carabineer Clip
Blister Packaging
1-Year Guarantee

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

GPP Pixie Princess Digital Cameras

00082 Pixie Princess w/ Screen
3.0MP Digital Camera
Built-in Electronic Flash
1" Viewing Screen
Beaded Purse Strap
4X Digital Zoom
Requires SD Card (sold separately)
Webcam
Video
Self-timer
Arcsoft Photolmpression v5 Software
Includes 2 AAA Alkaline Batteries
USB cord
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

00081 Pixie Princess Jelly-Soft Outdoor Camera
640x480 Resolution
Holds over 100 Photos
LCD Data Screen
Beaded Strap
Webcam
Video
Self-timer
CD-ROM Photo Editing Software
Includes 1 AAA Alkaline Battery
USB cord
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

Global Point Products

$39.99

$19.99

$17.47
$17.47
$17.47
$17.47

$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49

$25.89

$13.29

$15.39
$15.39
$15.39
$15.39

$9.09
$9.09
$9.09
$9.09

$23.09

$11.89

$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13

o o oo

$7.09
$7.09
$7.09
$7.09

o o oo

$23.13 6

$10.85 6

85774800044-7
85774800045-4
85774800046-1
85774800060-7

85774800093-5
85774800062-1
85774800063-8
85774800064-5

85774800082-9

85774800081-2

11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
GW: 3.31b
Cube: .46

11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
GW: 3.31lb
Cube: .46

13.39"x6.69"x7.67"
GW: 3.52Ib
Cube: .40

11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
GW: 3.31lb
Cube: .46



ITEM DESCRIPTION MSRP STORE

F.0.B HK

CASE
QTY

CARTON
SPECIFICATIONS
UPC (APPROXIMATE)

GPP Digital Waterproof Cameras

Sportsman Underwater 5SMP with Screen
00020 (Camouflage) $59.99 $38.49
Splash Underwater 5MP with Screen (Yellow
00028 w/ Blue Trim) $59.99 $38.49
5MP Digital Camera
Built-in Electronic Flash
1.5" Color Preview Screen
Removable Waterproof Casing
Waterproof to 10 Feet
Web Cam
Video
Self Timer
CD-ROM Software
USB Connector Cable
Carabineer Clip and Camera Straps

GPP Digital Point-and-Shoot Cameras

00097 GPP Digital 5.0 $69.99 $48.74
5.0MP
1.5" View Screen
SD Memory Card Slot
Built-In Electronic Flash
Pictbridge
Video
Webcam
TV Out Function
32MB SDRAM Memory
Self-timer
CD-ROM Software
USB Cable
Wrist Strap
3 AAA Batteries
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

00098 GPP Digital 8.0 $79.99 $56.24
8.0MP
2.0" View Screen
SD Memory Card Slot
Built-In Electronic Flash
Pictbridge
Video
Webcam
TV Out Function
32MB SDRAM Memory
Self-timer
CD-ROM Software
USB Cable
Wrist Strap
3 AAA Batteries
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

Global Point Products

$31.17

$31.17

$47.50

$50.00

6

6

85774800020-1  15.75"x5.90"x7.48"

85774800028-7 GW: 4.08lbs

Cube: .40

85774800097-3  15.75"x5.90"x7.48"
GW: 4.08lbs
Cube: .40

85774800098-0  15.75"x5.90"x7.48"
GW: 4.08lbs
Cube: .40



ITEM DESCRIPTION MSRP STORE

DC

F.0.B HK

CARTON
CASE SPECIFICATIONS
QTY UPC (APPROXIMATE)

Film Cameras

Disney Princess 35mm Point & Shoot Cameras

00037 Princess Flash Camera Kit $14.99 $9.09
35mm Flash Camera
Manual Film Advance & Rewind
Heart Strap
Princess Frame
1 Roll Kodak 12 exp 400 Film
1 Kodak AA Battery
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

00091 Princess Outdoor Camera Kit $6.99 $4.19
35mm Outdoor Camera
Manual Film Advance & Rewind
Heart Strap
Princess Stickers
Princess Frame
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

Disney Cars 35mm Point & Shoot Camera

00092 Cars 35mm Outdoor Camera Kit $6.99 $4.19
35mm Outdoor Camera
Manual Film Advance & Rewind
Tire wheel strap
Cars Frame
Cars stickers
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

One-Time-Use 35mm Cameras

Disney Hanna Montana

00030 Disney Hanna Montana $7.99 $4.89
35mm One-Time-Use Camera
Manual Film Advance
27 exp 400 Speed Film
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

Disney High School Musical 3

00039 Disney High School Musical 3 $7.99 $4.89
35mm One-Time-Use Camera
Manual Film Advance
27 exp 400 Speed Film
Blister Packaging
1 Year Guarantee

GPP Cameras

00013 Wedding Flash One-Time-Use $7.99 $4.89
35mm One-Time-UseCamera
Manual Film Advance
27 exp. 800 Speed Film
Box Packaging

00015 Celebration Flash One-Time-Use $7.99 $4.89
35mm One-Time-Use Camera
Manual Film Advance
27 exp. 800 Speed Film
Box Packaging

Global Point Products

$8.39

$3.49

$3.49

$4.19

$4.19

$4.19

$4.19

$6.27

$3.51

$3.51

$3.06

$3.06

$3.06

$3.06

6 85774800037-9  11.22"X8.66"X7.87"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .58

6 85774800091-1 11.22"X8.66"X7.87"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .58

6 85774800092-8 13.58"x10.83"x8.07"
GW: 4.62Ib
Cube: .67

10 85774800030-0 13.6"x5.5"x3.9"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .17

10 85774800039-3 13.6"x5.5"x3.9"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .17

10 85774800013-3 13.6"x5.5"x3.9"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .17

10 85774800015-7 13.6"x5.5"x3.9"
GW: 3.5Ib
Cube: .17



