

5815 County Rd 41 , Farmington, NY 14425 Phone: 585 398 2000 Fax: 585 398 2025

CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST

customer_service@globalpointusa.com

Effective Date February 12, 2008 PRICES AND TERMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Terms and Conditions

DOMESTIC TERMS

- •Net 30 D.O.I (Qualified Customers)
- •FOB GPP
- •Prepaid Freight on orders totaling \$10,000 or more

DIRECT IMPORT

- •TT at time of delivery
- Prices Ex-Factory
- •Payable in US Funds

Global Point Products

5815 County Road 41 Farmington, NY 14425 Customer Service: (800) 367-0732 customer_service@globalpointusa.com

PRICES AND TERMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

We will endeavor at all times to notify dealers of price changes as soon as possible. However, all orders are subject to prices prevailing at time of shipment.

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PACKAGING

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	STORE	DC	F.O.B HK	CASE QTY	UPC	CARTON SPECIFICATIONS (APPROXIMATE)
GPP	Lifestyle Digital Cameras	-		-				•
00099	Clipster (Blue)	\$18.99	\$11.89	\$10.49	\$8.40	6	85774800099-7	11.42"X8.86"X7.87"
00025	Clipster (Red)	\$18.99	\$11.89	\$10.49	\$8.40	6	85774800025-6	GW: 3.31lb
00026	Clipster (Green)	\$18.99	\$11.89	\$10.49	\$8.40	6	85774800026-3	Cube: .46
00027	Clipster (Purple)	\$18.99	\$11.89	\$10.49	\$8.40	6	85774800027-0	
	640x480 Resolution 3and1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC- Webcam)							
	Built-In Carabineer Clip							
	Built-in LED Flash Light							
	Holds up to 76 images							
	Video Frame Rate-up to 12 fps							
	Self Timer- 10 seconds							
	Built-In Viewfinder							
	LCD Menu Display							
	Trapped Blister Packaging							
	USB Cord							
	CD-ROM Software							
	Requires 1 AAA battery (not included)							
	1-Year Guarantee							
00089	Trekker (Blue)	\$39.99	\$25.89	\$24.49	\$20.99	6	85774800089-8	11.42"X8.86"X7.87
00068	Trekker (Red)	\$39.99	\$25.89	\$24.49	\$20.99	6	85774800068-3	GW: 3.31lb
00069	Trekker (Green)	\$39.99	\$25.89	\$24.49	\$20.99	6	85774800069-0	Cube: .46
00070	Trekker (Purple)	\$39.99	\$25.89	\$24.49	\$20.99	6	85774800070-6	

3MP Digital Camera

3 in 1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-Webcam)

4x Digital Zoom

1.1" Color Preview Screen

Requires SD Card (sold separately) Self Timer: 10 seconds

Rubberized Feel

Tough texturized faceplate

Tripod Socket

. Viewfinder

Requires 2 AAA Alkaline Batteries (not included)

Trapped Blister Packaging

USB Cord

CD-ROM Software

1-Year Guarantee

Global Point Products 1

								CARTON
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	STORE	DC	F.O.B HK	CASE QTY	UPC	SPECIFICATIONS (APPROXIMATE)
0044	Digital Fun (Graffiti)	\$29.95	\$17.47	\$15.39	\$13.13	6	85774800044-7	11.42"X8.86"X7.87
0045	Digital Fun (Clouds)	\$29.95	\$17.47	\$15.39	\$13.13	6	85774800045-4	GW: 3.31lb
0046	Digital Fun (Stripes)	\$29.95	\$17.47	\$15.39	\$13.13	6	85774800046-1	Cube: .46
00060	Digital Fun (Sunburst)	\$29.95	\$17.47	\$15.39	\$13.13	6	85774800060-7	
	VGA 640x480							
	3 in1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC- Webcam)							
	1.1" Color Preview Screen							
	Holds over 60 images							
	View Finder							
	Self Timer- 10 seconds							
	Continuous Capture							
	Requires 2 AAA Alkaline batteries (Not included)							
	Trapped Blister Packaging							
	USB Cord							
	CD-ROM Software							
	1-Year Guarantee							
0093	Clip.Cam (Blue Body)	\$16.99	\$10.49	\$9.09	\$7.09	6	85774800093-5	11.42"X8.86"X7.87
062	Clip.Cam (Yellow Body)	\$16.99	\$10.49	\$9.09	\$7.09	6	85774800062-1	GW: 3.31lb
063	Clip.Cam (Silver Body, Green Faceplate)	\$16.99	\$10.49	\$9.09	\$7.09	6	85774800063-8	Cube: .46
064	Clip.Cam (Silver Body, Red Faceplate)	\$16.99	\$10.49	\$9.09	\$7.09	6	85774800064-5	
	640x480 Resolution 3 in1 (Digital Camera, Video Camera, and PC-							
	Webcam) Hold 20 Photos							
	Self Timer- 10 seconds							
	View Finder							
	CD-ROM Software							
	Built-In Carabineer Clip							
	Blister Packaging							
	1-Year Guarantee							
3PP	Pixie Princess Digital Came	eras						
0082	Pixie Princess w/ Screen	\$39.99	\$25.89	\$23.09	\$23.13	6	85774800082-9	13.39"x6.69"x7.67"
	3.0MP Digital Camera							GW: 3.52lb
	Built-in Electronic Flash							Cube: .40
	1" Viewing Screen							
	Beaded Purse Strap							
	4X Digital Zoom							
	Requires SD Card (sold separately)							
	Webcam							
	Video							

Self-timer Arcsoft PhotoImpression v5 Software Includes 2 AAA Alkaline Batteries USB cord Blister Packaging

00081 Pixie Princess Jelly-Soft Outdoor Camera \$19.99 \$13.29 \$11.89 \$10.85 6 85774800081-2 11.42"X8.86"X7.87" GW: 3.31lb

2

Cube: .46

640x480 Resolution Holds over 100 Photos LCD Data Screen Beaded Strap Webcam Video Self-timer

1 Year Guarantee

CD-ROM Photo Editing Software

Includes 1 AAA Alkaline Battery

USB cord Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee

Global Point Products

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	STORE	DC	F.O.B HK	CASE QTY	UPC	CARTON SPECIFICATIONS (APPROXIMATE)
SPP	P Digital Waterproof Cameras	3						
	Sportsman Underwater 5MP with Screen							
0020	(Camouflage)	\$59.99	\$38.49	\$37.09	\$31.17	6	85774800020-1	15.75"x5.90"x7.48
0028	Splash Underwater 5MP with Screen (Yellow w/ Blue Trim)	\$59.99	\$38.49	\$37.09	\$31.17	6	85774800028-7	GW: 4.08lbs
J020	5MP Digital Camera	ψ00.00	ψ00.43	ψ01.00	40	٠	001140000201	Cube: .40
	Built-in Electronic Flash							
	1.5" Color Preview Screen							
	Removable Waterproof Casing							
	Waterproof to 10 Feet							
	Web Cam							
	Video							
	Self Timer							
	CD-ROM Software							
	USB Connector Cable							
	Carabineer Clip and Camera Straps							
	P Digital Point-and-Shoot Car							
	•							
0097	GPP Digital 5.0	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	15.75"x5.90"x7.48 GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcarm TV Out Function	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
0097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
0097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software USB Cable	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
0097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software USB Cable Wrist Strap	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
0097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software USB Cable Wrist Strap 3 AAA Batteries	\$69.99	\$48.74	\$44.99	\$47.50	6	85774800097-3	GW: 4.08lbs
	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software USB Cable Wrist Strap 3 AAA Batteries Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee GPP Digital 8.0	\$69.99 \$79.99	\$48.74 \$56.24	\$44.99 \$52.49	\$47.50 \$50.00	6	85774800097-3 85774800098-0	GW: 4.08lbs Cube: .40
0097	GPP Digital 5.0 5.0MP 1.5" View Screen SD Memory Card Slot Built-In Electronic Flash Pictbridge Video Webcam TV Out Function 32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer CD-ROM Software USB Cable Wrist Strap 3 AAA Batteries Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee							GW: 4.08lbs Cube: .40

3

Cube: .40

2.0" View Screen

SD Memory Card Slot

Built-In Electronic Flash

Pictbridge

Video

Webcam

TV Out Function

32MB SDRAM Memory Self-timer

CD-ROM Software

USB Cable Wrist Strap

3 AAA Batteries

Blister Packaging

1 Year Guarantee

Global Point Products

						CASE		CARTON SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	STORE	DC	F.O.B HK	QTY	UPC	(APPROXIMATE)
Film	Cameras							
Disney	Princess 35mm Point & Shoot Ca	ımeras						
00037	Princess Flash Camera Kit 35mm Flash Camera Manual Film Advance & Rewind Heart Strap Princess Frame 1 Roll Kodak 12 exp 400 Film 1 Kodak AA Battery Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee	\$14.99	\$9.09	\$8.39	\$6.27	6	85774800037-9	11.22"X8.66"X7.87" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .58
00091	Princess Outdoor Camera Kit 35mm Outdoor Camera Manual Film Advance & Rewind Heart Strap Princess Stickers Princess Frame Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee	\$6.99	\$4.19	\$3.49	\$3.51	6	85774800091-1	11.22"X8.66"X7.87" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .58
Disney	Cars 35mm Point & Shoot Camera	1						
00092	Cars 35mm Outdoor Camera Kit 35mm Outdoor Camera Manual Film Advance & Rewind Tire wheel strap Cars Frame Cars stickers Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee	\$6.99	\$4.19	\$3.49	\$3.51	6	85774800092-8	13.58"x10.83"x8.07" GW: 4.62lb Cube: .67
One-	-Time-Use 35mm Camera	s						
Disney	/ Hanna Montana							
00030	Disney Hanna Montana 35mm One-Time-Use Camera Manual Film Advance 27 exp 400 Speed Film Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee	\$7.99	\$4.89	\$4.19	\$3.06	10	85774800030-0	13.6"x5.5"x3.9" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .17
Disney	High School Musical 3							
00039	Disney High School Musical 3 35mm One-Time-Use Camera Manual Film Advance 27 exp 400 Speed Film Blister Packaging 1 Year Guarantee	\$7.99	\$4.89	\$4.19	\$3.06	10	85774800039-3	13.6"x5.5"x3.9" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .17
GPP C	ameras							
00013	Wedding Flash One-Time-Use 35mm One-Time-UseCamera Manual Film Advance 27 exp. 800 Speed Film Box Packaging	\$7.99	\$4.89	\$4.19	\$3.06	10	85774800013-3	13.6"x5.5"x3.9" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .17
00015	Celebration Flash One-Time-Use 35mm One-Time-Use Camera Manual Film Advance 27 exp. 800 Speed Film Box Packaging	\$7.99	\$4.89	\$4.19	\$3.06	10	85774800015-7	13.6"x5.5"x3.9" GW: 3.5lb Cube: .17